
RECEIVING ORDEftS—continued.
oo

*» f Whether Act or Acts of

•a1 , Debtor's Kun* Addnm ' ' Description. C*urt M^SSta. ££. Bece&l&der. »g?« 3S3? ^ttS^
"raer< Petition. Petition.

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

• Booth, Wi.sm

Me tea If e, Charles West,
and

Hoyle, Benjainiu
.' (trading as
Metcalfe and Hoyle) ...

^ B l u n d e l l , William
• Edwin

•Thackwell, E. Francis...

'Winch, Arthur ...

'Nelmes, Henry Charles

Tate, John

B a r m e s , C h a r l e s
Maurice

Anderson, Booth, and
Parker (other than the
estate of Alice Lilian
Maud A n d e r s o n ,
Married Woman, a
Partner)

Residing at Waterton Lodge, Waterton-
lane, Mossley, in the county of Lancaster,
and carrying on business at Waterton
Mill, Waterton -lane, MossJey aforesaid
i '

1, Mount-view, Fernclille, Bingley, York-
shire

34, Milnerfield-villas, Gilstead, Bingley
aforesaid

At Ebor Mills, Dubb-lane, Bingley afore-
said

105, Blenheim -gardens, Wallington, Surrey

Riverside, Teignmouth, Devonshire

7, Majnhead-view, Exmouth, and Oakley
House, Broadwood Kelly, both in Devon-
shire

82, High -street, Tredwoith, Gloucestershire

2, Chapel-street, late 24, Crosby-road,
Scuuthorpe, Lincolnshire

5, Algiers-road, Ladywell, lately tiading
at 58, and pievionsly at 284, High-street,
Lewisham, all in Kent

74, Princess-street, Manchester

Rubber Reclaimer

!•

Commission Weavers ...

Bank Clerk

No occupation

No occupation

Tailor and Outfitter ...

Late Grocer, now out
of business

Now out of business,
lately Greengrocer

Afehton - under -
Lyne

i

Bradford

Croydon

Exeter

Exeter

Gloucester

Great Grimsby

Greenwich

Manchester ...

Jan. 9, 1914

Jau. 13, 1914

Jan. 13, 1914

Nov. 11, 1913

Jan. 12, 1914

Jan. 12, 1914

Jan. 13, 1914

Dec. 12, 1913

Dec. 30, 1913

1
of 1914

1
of 1914

3
of 1914

33
of 1913

1
of 1914

1
of 1914

3
of 1914

25
of 1913

83
of 1913

Jan/9, 1914 -

Jan. 13, 1914

Jan. 13, 1914

Jan. 13, 1914

Jan.- 12, 1914

Jan. 12, 1914

Jan. 13, 1914

Jan. 13, 1914

Jan. 14, 1914

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

1

4

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor'^...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

•

Sec.4-l(G.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-l(G.),Bank-
luptey Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

b
O
tzj

H

OS


