RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

Bo.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
110	Booth, Wish	Residing at Waterton Lodge, Waterton- lane, Mossley, in the county of Lancaster, and carrying on business at Waterton Mill, Waterton-lane, Mossley aforesaid	Rubber Reclaimer	Ashton - under- Lyne	Jan. 9, 1914	of 1914	Jan. <u>'</u> 9, 1914 ·	1	Debtor's	-
111	Metcalfe, Charles West, and Hoyle, Benjamin (trading as	1, Mount-view, Fernclisse, Bingley, York- shire 34, Milnersield-villas, Gilstead, Bingley aforesaid	G. wikita W.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	10.1014			_		
	Metcalfe and Hoyle)	At Ebor Mills, Dubb-lane, Bingley aforesaid	Commission Weavers	Bradford	Jan. 13, 1914	of 1914	Jan. 13, 1914	1 -	Debtor's	
112	Blundell, William Edwin	105, Blenheim gardens, Wallington, Surrey	Bank Clerk	Croydon	Jan. 13, 1914	3 of 1914	Jan. 13, 1914	1	Debtor's	
113	Thackwell, E. Francis	Riverside, Teignmouth, Devonshire	No occupation	Exeter	Nov. 11, 1913	33 of 1913	Jan. 13, 1914	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
114	Winch, Arthur	7, Mamhead-view, Exmouth, and Oakley House, Broadwood Kelly, both in Devon- shire	No occupation	Exeter	Jan. 12, 1914	1 of 1914	Jan. 12, 1914	1	Debtor's	
115	Nelmes, Henry Charles	82, High-street, Tredworth, Gloucestershire	Tailor and Outfitter	Gloucester	Jan. 12, 1914	1 of 1914	Jan. 12, 1914	1	Debtor's	
116	Tate, John	2, Chapel-street, late 24, Crosby-road, Scunthorpe, Lincolnshire	Late Grocer, now out of business	Great Grimsby	Jan. 13, 1914	3 of 1914	Jan. 13, 1914	3	Debtor's	
117	Barmes, Charles Maurice	5, Algiers-road, Ladywell, lately trading at 58, and previously at 284, High-street, Lewisham, all in Kent	Now out of business, lately Greengrocer	Greenwich	Dec. 12, 1913	25 of 1913	Jan. 13, 1914	1	Creditor's,.,	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
118	Anderson, Booth, and Parker (other than the estate of Alice Lilian Mand Anderson, Married Woman, a Partner)	74, Princess-street, Manchester		Manchester	Dec. 30, 1913	83 of 1913	Jan. 14, 1914	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883